In
cr
em
en
ta
l R
ot
ar

All images are indicative and can not be considered binding the purpose of supplying
Option U: Ausgangspegel  TTL kompatibel / outputs levels  compatible TTL • Low level output <0.5V • High level output > +VCC-1,9V
Bestellbezeichnung / Ordering Code
HC * * * * ** / ****
Welle/Kupplung
Shaft/Coupling
Flansche
Flanges
Ausgangsschaltungen
Output
Anschlüsse
Connections
Optionen
Options
Auflösung
Resolution
3 = Ø  6 mm
6 = Ø  8 mm
4 = Ø  9.52 mm
1 = Ø 10 mm
9 = Ø 11mm
2 = Ø 12 mm
1 2 = AB PP11/28V
             _
3 = AB0 PP11/28V
                 __
N = AB+AB PP11/28V
                  ___
P = AB0+AB0 PP11/28V
B = AB OC11/28V
             _
C = AB0 OC11/28V
G = AB NPN 11/28V
             _
H = AB0 NPN 11/28V
                    __
5 = AB+AB LD5V
                  ___
6 = AB0+AB0 LD5V
                __
8 = AB+AB LD5/12V
                  ___
9 = AB0+AB0 LD5/12V
                __
S = AB+AB  LD15/24V
(out 12V)
                  ___
T = AB0+AB0  LD15/24V
(out 12V)
                  ___
K = AB0+AB0  LD15/24
(out 5V)
                    ___
W = AB0+AB0              Sin-Cos 1Vpp
DIN 5P
0 = 9414 Axi.
2 = 9414 Rad
Kabel / Cable
9 = Cable Axi.
3 = Cable Rad
MIL 7P
6 = 9418 Axi
4 = 9418 Rad
M23 12 P
E = 9416 Axi
5 = 9416 Rad
MIL 10P
8 = 9419 Axi
7 = 9419 Rad
SUB-D 9p
A = 9415 Axi
B = 9415 Rad
M12 5p